Page 1 of _ 1
CITY OF RACINE
PUBLIC LIBRARY
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

Contract No, & Name 2024188 City Hall Elevator Upgrades
CO.No. 1 Funding Account (s) Original Contract $ 315.000.00
Previous C.0.'s S 0.00
45040 57200 Contract Total 5 315,000.00
Contractor  Express Elevator
We mutually agree to the conlract change order as herein delineated.
Item Description of Changes - Quantities, Units, Decrease Increase
Ne. Unit Prices, Change in Completion Schedule. in Contract in Contract
Add or delete the follawing items according
to the quantities and unit prices shown below:
5 - ]
5 - 5
5 §
5 - 5 =
5 S -
5 - $ -
$ - § =
s - $ =
$ - 3 -
$ - £ B
5 = $ -
$ - $ %
s - § -
Total Decrease i3 =
Total Increase . 5
Change in Conlracl Amount due to this Change Order -
Adjusted Contract AMOUNE .. .....cun sivuniicssnisnasssassssaasaanns $ 315,000.00

The completion date for this contract is changed to July 31, 2025

This document shall become an amend /u 8 cun?c) ‘;r‘lg M B cgrror oAt ?/w’ﬁq‘

provisions of the contract will ly he

=3

Accepled by: = ﬁ.]! IM AN
/ u Contracios Date
Recommended by:
EngineerDepariment Head T Dae
Approved by:
Finance Director Date
Approved by:
Racine Publc Libvary - Execulive Director Dale

Authorized by Resolution No:

Date



